112219
Pg 1/2
IN-LINE
Bookcases
Our Bookcases don’t just hold books. They help with storage, display, storytelling, space
definition and workplace branding. The metal construction makes them structurally strong
with a deceptively narrow profile. We see our Bookcases grouped together back-to-back
or side-by-side as an iconic display to greet your guests or as an architectural element to

Bookcases
Pg 2/2
ORDERING GUIDE
H D W Shelf Options Pkg Wt Pkg Cube Part # Metal Color
27-3/4 13-7/16 30
2-high bookcase
1 adjustable shelf
55 lb 10.0 ft MBS 3028 ?
27-3/4 13-7/16 36 67 lb 11.3 ft MBS 3628 ?
27-3/4 13-7/16 42 79 lb 13.0 ft MBS 4228 ?
39-7/8 13-7/16 30
3-high bookcase
2 adjustable shelves
70 lb 13.6 ft MBS 3040 ?
39-7/8 13-7/16 36 82 lb 16.1 ft MBS 3640 ?
39 7/8 13-7/16 42 94 lb 18.6 ft MBS 4240 ?
51-3/8 13-7/16 30
4-high bookcase
3 adjustable shelves
85 lb 14.2 ft MBS 3052 ?
51-3/8 13-7/16 36 90 lb 17.2 ft MBS 3652 ?
51-3/8 13-7/16 42 114 lb 23.7 ft MBS 4252 ?
65-7/8 13-7/16 30
5-high bookcase
4 adjustable shelves
106 lb 21.3 ft MBS 3066 ?
65-7/8 13-7/16 36 118 lb 25.3 ft MBS 3666 ?
65-7/8 13-7/16 42 130 lb 29.2 ft MBS 4266 ?
77-3/8 13-7/16 30
6-high bookcase
5 adjustable shelves
122 lb 25.4 ft MBS 3077 ?
77-3/8 13-7/16 36 134 lb 30.1 ft MBS 3677 ?
77-3/8 13-7/16 42 146 lb 34.7 ft MBS 4277 ?
26-1/2 15-1/4 32-1/2 2-high mobile bookcase
1 adjustable shelf 57 lb 10.5 ft NBC 2000 ?
additional shelves
additional 30" shelf 6 lb 1.5 ft MBS  0700S ?